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IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
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FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessory)

Thickness . . Thickness .
From To R Formatjon From To X Fermatijon
in Feet in Feet

0 540 540 Surface Rock, Redbeds, Anfydrite
540 626 86 Anhydrite, Dolomite, Sand
626 968 342 Dolomite, Sand, Shale

968 1226 258 | Dolomite

1226 2056 830 Dolomite, Tr. Sand

2056 -{ 2300 244 Dolomite |
2300 2582 282 Dolomite, Sand

2582 2854 272 Chert, Dolomite, Sand
2854 3250 396 Dolomite, Shale, Sand
3250 4762 1512 | Sand, Tr. Shale

4762 4860 98 Lime, Shale, Tr. Chert




